Results Session 1

Pair

Kine og Veronika
Andreas og Lise
Karianne og Luna
Jeanette og Camilla

A WDN P

Total

20
18
18
14

Results Session 1

Sommerpar senior
Jarlsberg travbane, 24. June 2017
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Results Session 2

Pair

Karianne og Luna
Kine og Veronika
Andreas og Lise
Jeanette og Camilla

A WDN P

Total

22
19
14
15

Results Session 2

Sommerpar senior
Jarlsberg travbane, 24. June 2017

Grand Total

40
39
32
29
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Results Finals

Sommerpar senior
Jarlsberg travbane, 24. June 2017

Pair Total
1 Karianne og Luna 62
2  Kine og Veronika 50
3  Jeanette og Camilla 44
4  Andreas og Lise 22

Results Finals

Grand Total

102
89
73
54
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